Valwood School

GRADE
PKH
PKH
PKH
PKF
PKF
PKF
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Method
PKHA
PKHB
PKHM
PKFA
PKFB
PKFM
KA
KB
KM
1A
1B
1M
2A
2B
2M
3A
3B
3M
4A
4B
4M
5A
5B
5M
6A
6B
6M
7A
7B
™
8A
8B
8M
9A
9B
9M
10A
10B
10M
11A
11B
11M
12A
12B
12M

2023-2024

Tuition Rates

Tuition
$4,900.00
$4,950.00
$5,000.00
$6,611.00
$6,679.00
$6,746.00
$12,177.00
$12,301.00
$12,426.00
$12,962.00
$13,095.00
$13,227.00
$12,962.00
$13,095.00
$13,227.00
$12,962.00
$13,095.00
$13,227.00
$13,045.00
$13,179.00
$13,311.00
$13,497.00
$13,635.00
$13,773.00
$14,555.00
$14,704.00
$14,852.00
$15,091.00
$15,245.00
$15,398.00
$15,745.00
$15,904.00
$16,066.00
$15,745.00
$15,904.00
$16,066.00
$15,745.00
$15,904.00
$16,066.00
$15,745.00
$15,904.00
$16,066.00
$15,745.00
$15,904.00
$16,066.00

One Two
Payment Payments

$4,900.00
$2,475.00

$6,611.00
$3,339.50

$12,177.00
$6,151.00

$12,962.00
$6,547.50

$12,962.00
$6,548.00

$12,962.00
$6,547.50

$13,045.00
$6,590.00

$13,497.00
$6,817.50

$14,555.00
$7,352.00

$15,091.00
$7,622.50

$15,745.00
$7,952.00

$15,745.00
$7,952.00

$15,745.00
$7,952.00

$15,745.00
$7,952.00

$15,745.00
$7,952.00

Eleven
Payments

$455.00

$613.00

$1,130.00

$1,202.00

$1,202.00

$1,202.00

$1,210.00

$1,252.00

$1,350.00

$1,400.00

$1,461.00

$1,461.00

$1,461.00

$1,461.00

$1,461.00




