Valwood School

		Valwood School 2023-2024 Tuition Rates			
		LOLD LOLD I MILION NACES			
GRADE	Method	Tuition	One Payment	Two Payments	Eleven Payments
PKH	PKHA	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	,	,
PKH	PKHB	\$4,950.00	ψ 1,500.00	\$2,475.00	
PKH	PKHM	\$5,000.00		Ψ2, 17 3.00	\$455.00
PKF	PKFA	\$6,611.00	\$6,611.00		ψ .55.65
PKF	PKFB	\$6,679.00	70,011.00	\$3,339.50	
PKF	PKFM	\$6,746.00		45,555.50	\$613.00
K	KA	\$12,177.00	\$12,177.00		ψ013.00
K	KB	\$12,301.00	4 2 2 2 7 7 1 3 3	\$6,151.00	
K	KM	\$12,426.00		Ψ 0,202.00	\$1,130.00
1	1A	\$12,962.00	\$12,962.00		71,130.00
1 1	1B	\$13,095.00	Ψ==,50=.00	\$6,547.50	
1	1M	\$13,227.00		₊ -,0 .7.00	\$1,202.00
2	2A	\$12,962.00	\$12,962.00		¥ = / = 0 = .
2	2B	\$13,095.00	, ,	\$6,548.00	
2	2M	\$13,227.00		φ σ,σ .σ.σσ	\$1,202.00
3	3A	\$12,962.00	\$12,962.00		+ - /
3	3B	\$13,095.00	<i>+</i> == <i>,</i> = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	\$6,547.50	
3	3M	\$13,227.00		, -,-	\$1,202.00
4	4A	\$13,045.00	\$13,045.00		. ,
4	4B	\$13,179.00	. ,	\$6,590.00	
4	4M	\$13,311.00		. ,	\$1,210.00
5	5A	\$13,497.00	\$13,497.00		
5	5B	\$13,635.00		\$6,817.50	
5	5M	\$13,773.00			\$1,252.00
6	6A	\$14,555.00	\$14,555.00		
6	6B	\$14,704.00		\$7,352.00	
6	6M	\$14,852.00			\$1,350.00
7	7A	\$15,091.00	\$15,091.00		
7	7B	\$15,245.00		\$7,622.50	
7	7M	\$15,398.00			\$1,400.00
8	8A	\$15,745.00	\$15,745.00		
8	8B	\$15,904.00		\$7,952.00	
8	8M	\$16,066.00			\$1,461.00
9	9A	\$15,745.00	\$15,745.00		
9	9B	\$15,904.00		\$7,952.00	
9	9M	\$16,066.00			\$1,461.00
10	10A	\$15,745.00	\$15,745.00		
10	10B	\$15,904.00		\$7,952.00	
10	10M	\$16,066.00			\$1,461.00
11	11A	\$15,745.00	\$15,745.00		
11	11B	\$15,904.00		\$7,952.00	
11	11M	\$16,066.00	4		\$1,461.00
12	12A	\$15,745.00	\$15,745.00	4	
12	12B	\$15,904.00		\$7,952.00	A4
12	12M	\$16,066.00			\$1,461.00